
COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 1 D'ALOISO SPERANZA F 2020 AquaTerrae

2 Folla Tonia F 2018 AquaTerrae
3 Iannone Antonia F 2018 AquaTerrae CAMPIONI PROVIN,
4 MARINACCIO MICHELLE F 2018 Bovino Nuoto 1°
5 Ventrella Sara F 2018 AquaTerrae 2°
6 D'ALOISO MARIA CONCETTA F 2020 AquaTerrae 3°

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
2 1 GUIDONE MARIOA M 2018 AquaTerrae

2 Di Monte Gabriele M 2019 AquaTerrae
3 CIOCIOLA LIVIO M 2018 Samaan Manfr.

4 FERRARA ALESSANDRO M 2018 Samaan Manfr.

5 Trombetta Davide M 2019 AquaTerrae
6

3 1 VITULANO RICCARDO M 2018 Samaan Manfr.

2 Vydynivskyi Danilo M 2018 AquaTerrae
3 GUICCIARDINI GABRIELE M 2018 Samaan Manfr.

4 Di Monte Maria Mattia M 2018 AquaTerrae
5 VERO LUCA M 2018 Samaan Manfr.

6

4 1 GUERRA ENRICO M 2018 Samaan Manfr.

2 Augelli Primiano M 2018 AquaTerrae
3 Crisetti Matteo M 2020 AquaTerrae CAMPIONI PROVIN,
4 DI CANDIA MICHELE M 2018 Samaan Manfr. 1°
5 DI BARI GABRIELE PIO M 2018 Samaan Manfr. 2°
6 3°

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
5 1 CAPAIUOLO SOFIA F 2016 Samaan Manfr.

2 De Luca Serena F 2017 AquaTerrae
3 DE MUZIO MIRJANA F 2017 Bovino Nuoto
4 De Pilla Serena F 2016 AquaTerrae
5 Di Gregorio Miriam F 2016 AquaTerrae
6

6 1 Di Tullio Cecilia F 2017 AquaTerrae
2 Di Tullio Alessia F 2016 AquaTerrae
3 Gelsemio Maria Anna F 2017 AquaTerrae
4 GESUALDI CHLOE F 2017 Bovino Nuoto
5 Iacovelli Dalila F 2017 AquaTerrae
6 STANISCI EMMA F 2016 AquaTerrae

7 1 LA FORGIA CHIARA F 2016 Samaan Manfr.

2 LAMBARELLI CLAUDIA F 2016 Bovino Nuoto
3 LEGGIERI CARMEN F 2016 Bovino Nuoto
4 Marra Aurora F 2017 AquaTerrae
5 Marrucchelli Giulia F 2017 AquaTerrae
6 D'ABBRACCIO LUDOVICA F 2016 AquaTerrae

8 1 MARSEGLIA CAMILLA F 2017 Bovino Nuoto
2 PASTORE TERESA F 2016 Samaan Manfr.

3 Scirocco Sofia F 2017 AquaTerrae
4 Toma Ludovica F 2017 AquaTerrae CAMPIONI PROVIN,
5 TROTTA ANGELICA F 2016 Samaan Manfr. 1°
6 DI FAZIO GRETA F 2017 AquaTerrae 2°

3°

25 M DORSO - FEMMINILE 2016/2017

AQUACSEN 2 EDIZIONE 23 MARZO 2025 SAN NICANDRO

25 M DORSO - FEMMINILE 2018/2019

25 M DORSO - MASCHILE 2018/2019



COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
9 1 ARMILLOTTA GIORGIO M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

2 BRIGIDA GIOVANNI MARIA M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

3 Buo Michele M 2016 AquaTerrae
4 CAPUTO ANDREA M 2016 Samaan Manfr.

5 Carbutto Michele M 2016 AquaTerrae
6 CASAZZA SAMUELE M 2016 Foggia Nuoto

10 1 CASSA PASQUALE M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

2 CELA GIOVANNI M 2016 Samaan Manfr.

3 Centonza Antonio M 2016 AquaTerrae
4 CENTONZA MARCO M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

5 Cicilano Gianpietro M 2016 AquaTerrae
6 Colafrancesco Giovanni M 2016 AquaTerrae

11 1 Contessa Giuseppe M 2016 AquaTerrae
2 D'AGNELLO MARIO GIOELE M 2016 Bovino Nuoto
3 D'AGOSTINO CRISTIAN M 2016 Samaan Manfr.

4 D'Anello Walter M 2016 AquaTerrae
5 Di Biase Angelo Mattia M 2016 AquaTerrae
6 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE M 2017 Bovino Nuoto

12 1 Di Gregorio Davide M 2016 AquaTerrae
2 Figliola Cristian M 2016 AquaTerrae
3 GENTILE ALESSANDRO M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

4 GIAMBRA RUBEN M 2016 Samaan Manfr.

5 Giangualano Iacopo M 2016 AquaTerrae
6 Giangualano Lorenzo M 2017 AquaTerrae

13 1 LISCIO MATTEO M 2017 Bovino Nuoto
2 Milito Niccolò M 2016 AquaTerrae
3 Pastucci Michele M 2016 AquaTerrae
4 SCIANNAMè NATALE M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

5 Solimando Cristian M 2016 AquaTerrae
6

14 1
2 TAVANO CARLO M 2017 Bovino Nuoto CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 Trombetta Matttia M 2017 AquaTerrae 1°
4 TROTTA FRANCESCO M 2017 Samaan Manfr. 2°
5 Ying Feng You Mirko M 2016 AquaTerrae 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
15 1

2 Carbutto Chiara F 2015 AquaTerrae
3 Di Dio Vanessa F 2014 AquaTerrae
4 LA VISTA LAURA F 2014 Bovino Nuoto
5
6

16 1 SAGGESE CHIARA F 2014 Bovino Nuoto
2 Saggese Sofia F 2015 AquaTerrae CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 TOMAIUOLO GIULIA F 2015 Samaan Manfr. 1°
4 Violano Donatella F 2015 AquaTerrae 2°
5 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
17 1

2 Cataluddi Michelangelo M 2015 AquaTerrae
3 DI PASQUALE BRUNO M 2015 Bovino Nuoto
4 Figliola Nazario M 2015 AquaTerrae
5 SAVASTIO MARCO M 2015 Foggia Nuoto

6

18 1
2 Giagnorio Airon M 2015 AquaTerrae CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 SANTORO GIOVANNI M 2014 Samaan Manfr. 1°
4 SPADACCINO SIMONE M 2015 Samaan Manfr. 2°
5 3°
6

25 M DORSO - MASCHILE 2016/2017

25 M DORSO - FEMMINILE 2014/2015

25 M DORSO - MASCHILE 2014/2015



COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
19 1

2 CIOCIOLA LIVIO M 2018 Samaan Manfr.

3 VITULANO RICCARDO M 2018 Samaan Manfr.

4 GUICCIARDINI GABRIELE M 2018 Samaan Manfr.

5 GUERRA ENRICO M 2018 Samaan Manfr.

6

20 1
2 VERO LUCA M 2018 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 FERRARA ALESSANDRO M 2018 Samaan Manfr. 1°
4 DI BARI GABRIELE PIO M 2018 Samaan Manfr. 2°
5 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
21 1 MARINACCIO MICHELLE F 2018 Bovino Nuoto

2 CAPAIUOLO SOFIA F 2016 Samaan Manfr.

3 DE MUZIO MIRJANA F 2017 Bovino Nuoto
4 Del Mastro Rosalia F 2016 AquaTerrae
5 GESUALDI CHLOE F 2017 Bovino Nuoto
6 LA FORGIA CHIARA F 2016 Samaan Manfr.

22 1 LAMBARELLI CLAUDIA F 2016 Bovino Nuoto
2 LEGGIERI CARMEN F 2016 Bovino Nuoto
3 MARSEGLIA CAMILLA F 2017 Bovino Nuoto CAMPIONI PROVIN,
4 Maruzzi Giorgia F 2017 AquaTerrae 1°
5 PASTORE TERESA F 2016 Samaan Manfr. 2°
6 TROTTA ANGELICA F 2016 Samaan Manfr. 3°

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
23 1 Curatolo Gennaro M 2016 AquaTerrae

2 ARMILLOTTA GIORGIO M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

3 BRIGIDA GIOVANNI MARIA M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

4 CAPUTO ANDREA M 2016 Samaan Manfr.

5 CASAZZA SAMUELE M 2016 Foggia Nuoto
6 CASSA PASQUALE M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

24 1 CELA GIOVANNI M 2016 Samaan Manfr.

2 CENTONZA MARCO M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

3 D'AGNELLO MARIO GIOELE M 2016 Bovino Nuoto
4 D'AGOSTINO CRISTIAN M 2016 Samaan Manfr.

5 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE M 2017 Bovino Nuoto
6

25 1 GENTILE ALESSANDRO M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

2 GIAMBRA RUBEN M 2017 Samaan Manfr.

3 LISCIO MATTEO M 2017 Bovino Nuoto CAMPIONI PROVIN,
4 SCIANNAMè NATALE M 2017 Samaan Manfr. 1°
5 TAVANO CARLO M 2017 Bovino Nuoto 2°
6 TROTTA FRANCESCO M 2017 Samaan Manfr. 3°

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
26 1

2 Curatolo Sofia F 2015 AquaTerrae
3 LA VISTA LAURA F 2014 Bovino Nuoto
4 LEGGIERI CAROLA F 2014 Bovino Nuoto
5 LISCIO BENEDETTA F 2014 Bovino Nuoto
6

27 1
2 Stefania Melissa F 2015 AquaTerrae
3 SCIARAFFA LUDOVICA F 2014 Bovino Nuoto CAMPIONI PROVIN,
4 TOMAIUOLO GIULIA F 2015 Samaan Manfr. 1°
5 Vydynivskyi Zlata F 2014 AquaTerrae 2°
6 3°

25 M STILE - MASCHILE 2018/2019

25 M STILE - FEMMINILE 2016/2017

25 M STILE - MASCHILE 2016/2017

25 M STILE - FEMMINILE 2014/2015



COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
28 1

2 Cervone Angelo Simone M 2015 AquaTerrae
3 Cervone Angelo Simone M 2015 AquaTerrae
4 DI PASQUALE BRUNO M 2015 Bovino Nuoto
5
6

29 1
2 SANTORO GIOVANNI M 2014 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 SAVASTIO MARCO M 2015 Foggia Nuoto 1°
4 SPADACCINO SIMONE M 2015 Samaan Manfr. 2°
5 Trombetta Pietro M 2015 AquaTerrae 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
30 1

2 CENTONZA ALICE F 2014 Samaan Manfr.

3 ESPOSITO ISIDE F 2014 Samaan Manfr.

4 FRATTARUOLO GIOVANNA F 2014 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,
5 LISCIO BENEDETTA F 2014 Bovino Nuoto 1°
6 RICCIARDELLA MATILDE F 2015 Samaan Manfr. 2°

3°

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
31 1 CIUFFREDA ALESSANDRO M 2014 Samaan Manfr.

2 Dattoli Gioele M 2014 AquaTerrae
3 GENTILE EMANUELE M 2014 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,
4 Lombardi Giovanni M 2014 AquaTerrae 1°
5 MASTROLUCA FRANCESCO PAOLO M 2014 Samaan Manfr. 2°
6 Palumbo Matteo M 2014 AquaTerrae 3°

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
32 1 PASQUA ALESSANDRA F 2013 Samaan Manfr.

2 Giagnorio Elena F 2013 AquaTerrae
3 GUERRA ANGELICA F 2013 Samaan Manfr.

4 La Piscopia Noemi F 2012 AquaTerrae
5 LA TORRE CHIARA F 2013 Samaan Manfr.

6 ROBUSTELLA FATIMA F 2013 Samaan Manfr.

33 1 TOMAIUOLO LIBERA F 2012 Samaan Manfr.

2 LAMBARELLI CAMILLA F 2013 Bovino Nuoto CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 MAFFIA ANNA MARIA F 2013 Foggia Nuoto 1°
4 MARINACCIO ANNA F 2012 Bovino Nuoto 2°
5 PALAIA MARIANELLA F 2012 Samaan Manfr. 3°
6 CARNEVALE MELISSA F 2012 AquaTerrae

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
34 1

2 CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 Di Cesare Gabriele M 2013 AquaTerrae 1°
4 ESPOSITO DOMENICO M 2012 Samaan Manfr. 2°
5 CANCELLARO ANTONIO M 2013 Foggia Nuoto 3°
6

CAMPIONI PROVIN,
COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA' 1°

35 1 2°
2 Del  Giudice Antonio M 2011 AquaTerrae 3°
3 DE L ILLO DAMIANO M 2011 Foggia Nuoto
4 Esposito Antonio     M 2003 * AquaTerrae CAMPIONI PROVIN,
5 Flena Pio M 2009 * AquaTerrae 1°
6 2°

50 M DORSO -MASCHILE 2014/2015

PREMIAZIONI

50 M DORSO -MASCHILE 2010/2011

25 M STILE - MASCHILE 2014/2015

50 M DORSO -FEMMINILE 2014/2015

50 M DORSO -FEMMINILE 2012/2013

50 M DORSO -MASCHILE 2012/2013



COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
36 1

2 D'ANGELI SARA F 2007 Samaan Manfr.

3 DI MAURO LIBERA F 2009 Foggia Nuoto CAMPIONI PROVIN,
4 D'EMILIO CLAUDIA F 2009 Bovino Nuoto 1°
5 2°
6 3°

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
37 1 CENTONZA ALICE F 2014 Samaan Manfr.

2 ESPOSITO ISIDE F 2014 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 FRATTARUOLO GIOVANNA F 2014 Samaan Manfr. 1°
4 RICCIARDELLA MATILDE F 2015 Samaan Manfr. 2°
5 Festa Ginevra F 2014 AquaTerrae 3°
6 De Luca Martina F 2014 AquaTerrae

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
38 1

2 CIUFFREDA ALESSANDRO M 2014 Samaan Manfr.

3 MASTROLUCA FRANCESCO PAOLO M 2014 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,
4 GENTILE EMANUELE M 2014 Samaan Manfr. 1°
5 2°
6 3°

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
39 1 D'Anello Noemi F 2013 AquaTerrae

2 GUERRA ANGELICA F 2013 Samaan Manfr.

3 LA TORRE CHIARA F 2013 Samaan Manfr.

4 LAMBARELLI CAMILLA F 2013 Bovino Nuoto
5 MAFFIA ANNA MARIA F 2013 Foggia Nuoto
6

40 1
2 Magri Martina F 2012 AquaTerrae
3 MARINACCIO ANNA F 2012 Bovino Nuoto
4 Mascolo Maria F 2012 AquaTerrae
5 PALAIA MARIANELLA F 2012 Samaan Manfr.

6

41 1 PASQUA ALESSANDRA F 2013 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,
2 PETRAROLI NICOLE F 2012 Foggia Nuoto 1°
3 ROBUSTELLA FATIMA F 2013 Samaan Manfr. 2°
4 SAVASTIO MIRIAM F 2013 Foggia Nuoto 3°
5 TOMAIUOLO LIBERA F 2012 Samaan Manfr.

6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
42 1 ESPOSITO DOMENICO M 2012 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,

2 Frattollino Michele M 2012 AquaTerrae 1°
3 Ferrazzano Alfonso M 2013 AquaTerrae 2°
4 Manduzio Nazario M 2013 AquaTerrae 3°
5 PACILLI LEONARDO M 2013 AquaTerrae
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
43 1

2 LEONE MIRIAM F 2010 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 BOCALE NOEMI F 2010 AquaTerrae 1°
4 PETRAROLI SOFIA F 2010 Foggia Nuoto 2°
5 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
44 1

2 Stefania Lorenzo M 2010 AquaTerrae CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 Martino Alessandro M 2011 AquaTerrae 1°
4 Marrucchelli Andrea M 2011 AquaTerrae 2°
5 DE LILLO DAMIANO M 2011 Foggia Nuoto 3°
6

50 M STILE -FEMMINILE 2014/2015

50 M STILE -MASCHILE 2014/2015

50 M STILE -MASCHILE 2010/2011

50 M DORSO -FEMMINILE ASSOLUTI

50 M STILE-FEMMINILE 2012/2013

50 M STILE -MASCHILE 2012/2013

50 M STILE -FEMMINILE 2010/2011



COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
45 1

2 D'EMILIO CLAUDIA F 2009 Bovino Nuoto CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 DI MAURO LIBERA F 2009 Foggia Nuoto 1°
4 COCO CAROL F 2009 Foggia Nuoto 2°
5 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
46 1

2 Guerrieri Miriam F 2007 AquaTerrae CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 Sticozzi Sofia F 2007 AquaTerrae 1°
4 D'ANGELI SARA F 2007 Samaan Manfr. 2°
5 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
47 1

2 Palaia Salvatore M 2007 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 Venditti Davide M 2007 AquaTerrae 1°
4 Di Lella Nicandro M 2007 Aquaterrae 2°
5 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
48 1

2 ESPOSITO ISIDE F 2014 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 LEGGIERI CAROLA F 2014 Bovino Nuoto 1°              /
4 RICCIARDELLA MATILDE F 2015 Samaan Manfr. 2°
5 SCIARAFFA LUDOVICA F 2014 Bovino Nuoto 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
49 1

2 De Luca Daniele M 2013 Aquaterrae CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 CANCELLARO ANTONIO M 2013 Foggia Nuoto 1°
4 Frattollino Michele M 2012 AquaTerrae 2°
5 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
50 1

2 Bocale Noemi F 2011 Aquaterrae CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 LEONE MIRIAM F 2010 Samaan Manfr. 1°
4 PETRAROLI SOFIA F 2010 Foggia Nuoto 2°
5 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
51 1

2 D'ANGELI SARA F 2007 Samaan Manfr. CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 COCO CAROL F 2009 Foggia Nuoto 1°
4 Nardella Lucia F 2007 Aquaterrae 2°
5 Pallante Viviana F 2007 Aquaterrae 3°
6

COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
52 1

2 PETRAROLI NICOLE F 2012 Foggia Nuoto CAMPIONI PROVIN,
3 SAVASTIO MIRIAM F 2013 Foggia Nuoto 1°
4 ROBUSTELLA FATIMA F 2013 Samaan Manfr. 2°
5 3°
6

50 M STILE -FEMMINILE ASSOLUTI

50 M STILE -FEMMINILE 2008/2009

50 M STILE -MASCHILE ASSOLUTI

50 M FARFALLA -FEMMINILE 2012/2013

50 M RANA -MASCHILE 2012/2013

50 M RANA -FEMMINILE 2010/2011

50 M RANA -FEMMINILE ASSOLUTI

50 M RANA -FEMMINILE 2014/2015



COGNOME NOME TEMPO SOCIETA'
53 1 CAMPIONI PROVIN,

2 Aquaterrae 1°
3 Foggia Nuoto 2°
4 Samaan Manfr. 3°
5
6

PREMIAZIONI

4X50 MISTI - STAFFETTA (dorso rana farfalla stile) ASSOLUTI

PALLANTE-NARDELLA-GUERRIERI-STICOZZI
DIMAURO-PETRAROLI-PETRAROLI-COCO
D'ANGELI-LEONE-ROBUSTELLA-PALAIA


